2FPZ FluxPanel
Recessed 2 x 4 at up to 8000 lumens
Recessed
FluxPanel LED gen 2
2 x 4 at up to 8000 lumens
Day-Brite/CFI FluxPanel LED gen 2 recessed is a highly versatile luminaire
designed to provide smooth lighting gradient on the lens surface and ease
of installation. Available for use in recessed, suspended, and surface mount

• IRT9015: handheld remote for grouping and configuration
(at least one remote required for any SWZCS installation).
Ordering guide
Standard configurations available with all choices, unless otherwise noted.
Base configurations selections indicated by blue. Example: 2FPZ43L840-4-ADS-UNV-DIM-EM10
Family
Lumens
(nominal delivered)
Color
(CRI / CCT) Length Diffuser Voltage Driver Options 2
2FPZ  – 4  – –  – –
2FPZ
2ft
FluxPanel
gen 2
Base config 4
42B 4200lm
Standard configs
15L 1500lm
30L 3000lm
38L 3800lm
43L 4300lm
48L 4800lm
54L 5400lm
60L 6000lm
74L 7400lm
80L 8000lm
Other lumen
packages may
be ordered in
increments of
100 lumens from
1500lm to 8000lm
835  80 CRI,
3500K
840  80 CRI,
4000K
850  80 CRI,
5000K
4 4ft DS  Diffuse
(smooth)
ADS  Acrylic
Diffuse
(smooth)
A12   Diffuse
(Prismatic)
UNV  Universal
Voltage,
120-277V
1203 120V
277 277V
347 347V
DIM 1  0-10V
dimming
SDIM6  Step
dimming
to 30%
input
power
XDIM3,6  MarkX
phase
dimming
F1  3/8" flex, 18 gauge 6';
3 leads include hot, neutral, ground
F2  3/8" flex, 18 gauge 6';
4 leads include 2 hots, neutral, ground
F1/D 8  3/8" twin flex, 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires;
Flex 1: 3 leads include hot, neutral, ground
Flex 2: 2 leads, Dim +/Dim -
F2/5W 8  3/8" single flex, 18ga. 6' for dimmable luminaires;
5 leads include hot, neutral, ground, Dim + / Dim -
F2/6W 8  3/8" single flex, 18ga. 6' for dimmable & EM luminaires;
6 leads include 2 hot, neutral, ground, Dim + / Dim -